Report for Website

Product Name:Glade Candle NA 6.80z Watermelon BULK

Specification 1D:350000047015

Ingredients CAS Number Function
Benzophenone-12 1843-05-6 Stabilizer
Synthetic Wax 8002-74-2 Wax
Petrolatum 8009-03-8 Wax

Cera Microcristallina 63231-60-7 Wax
Isopropyl Myristate 110-27-0 Fragrances
Cyclohexanol, 2-(1,1- 20298-69-5 Fragrances
dimethylethyl)-, 1-acetate,

(1R,2R)-rel-

1,6-Nonadien-3-ol, 3,7- 10339-55-6 Fragrances
dimethyl-

Acetic acid, hexyl ester 142-92-7 Fragrances
2H-Pyran-4-ol, tetrahydro-4-  63500-71-0 Fragrances
methyl-2-(2-methylpropyl)-

3-Decen-5-ol, 4-methyl- 81782-77-6 Fragrances
Heptanoic acid, 2-propen-1-yl 142-19-8 Fragrances
ester

3-Hexen-1-ol, 1-benzoate, 25152-85-6 Fragrances
(32)-

Ethyl Vanillin 121-32-4 Fragrances
5-Heptenal, 2,6-dimethyl- 106-72-9 Fragrances
Gamma-Undecalactone 104-67-6 Fragrances
2-Nonenoic acid, methyl 111-79-5 Fragrances
ester

Propanedioic acid, 1,3-diethyl 105-53-3 Fragrances

ester



Geranyl Acetate
Isoamyl Acetate

Indeno[1,2-d]-1,3-dioxin,
4,4a,5,9b-tetrahydro-2,4-
dimethyl-

Butanoic acid, 2-methyl-,
ethyl ester

Citronellyl Acetate

Butanoic acid, 1,1-dimethyl-
2-phenylethyl ester

Benzyl Acetate

Cyclohexanepropanoic acid,
2-propen-1-yl ester

Isopropylphenylbutanal
Benzyl Benzoate
Limonene
Hydroxycitronellal
Citral

Benzyl Alcohol

Benzyl Salicylate
Geraniol

Acrylic acid

105-87-3
123-92-2

27606-09-3

7452-79-1

150-84-5

10094-34-5

140-11-4

2705-87-5

125109-85-5
120-51-4
5989-27-5
107-75-5
5392-40-5
100-51-6
118-58-1
106-24-1

79-10-7

Fragrances
Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens

Contains Fragrance Allergens



