

Report for Website

Product Name: Glade Candle NA 6.8oz Watermelon BULK

Specification ID: 350000047015

Ingredients	CAS Number	Function
Benzophenone-12	1843-05-6	Stabilizer
Synthetic Wax	8002-74-2	Wax
Petrolatum	8009-03-8	Wax
Cera Microcristallina	63231-60-7	Wax
Isopropyl Myristate	110-27-0	Fragrances
Cyclohexanol, 2-(1,1-dimethylethyl)-, 1-acetate, (1R,2R)-rel-	20298-69-5	Fragrances
1,6-Nonadien-3-ol, 3,7-dimethyl-	10339-55-6	Fragrances
Acetic acid, hexyl ester	142-92-7	Fragrances
2H-Pyran-4-ol, tetrahydro-4-methyl-2-(2-methylpropyl)-	63500-71-0	Fragrances
3-Decen-5-ol, 4-methyl-	81782-77-6	Fragrances
Heptanoic acid, 2-propen-1-yl ester	142-19-8	Fragrances
3-Hexen-1-ol, 1-benzoate, (3Z)-	25152-85-6	Fragrances
Ethyl Vanillin	121-32-4	Fragrances
5-Heptenal, 2,6-dimethyl-	106-72-9	Fragrances
Gamma-Undecalactone	104-67-6	Fragrances
2-Nonenoic acid, methyl ester	111-79-5	Fragrances
Propanedioic acid, 1,3-diethyl ester	105-53-3	Fragrances

Geranyl Acetate	105-87-3	Fragrances
Isoamyl Acetate	123-92-2	Fragrances
Indeno[1,2-d]-1,3-dioxin, 4,4a,5,9b-tetrahydro-2,4- dimethyl-	27606-09-3	Fragrances
Butanoic acid, 2-methyl-, ethyl ester	7452-79-1	Fragrances
Citronellyl Acetate	150-84-5	Fragrances
Butanoic acid, 1,1-dimethyl- 2-phenylethyl ester	10094-34-5	Fragrances
Benzyl Acetate	140-11-4	Fragrances
Cyclohexanepropanoic acid, 2-propen-1-yl ester	2705-87-5	Fragrances
Isopropylphenylbutanal	125109-85-5	Fragrances
Benzyl Benzoate	120-51-4	Contains Fragrance Allergens
Limonene	5989-27-5	Contains Fragrance Allergens
Hydroxycitronellal	107-75-5	Contains Fragrance Allergens
Citral	5392-40-5	Contains Fragrance Allergens
Benzyl Alcohol	100-51-6	Contains Fragrance Allergens
Benzyl Salicylate	118-58-1	Contains Fragrance Allergens
Geraniol	106-24-1	Contains Fragrance Allergens
Acrylic acid	79-10-7	Contains Fragrance Allergens